FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
CADET CHALLENGE

3000m Elimination Race - Result of the 1/2 Final

Ranking
001
001
001
002
003
004
005
002
002
003
004
005
006
007
003
004
005
008
006
007
008
006
009
010
009
007
008
009
010

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE

Van 12 tot 14 Augustus 2022

CADET MEN
1/4 Final
Skater Number
DE GROOTE RUUD 863
DRAAISMA RYAN 859
DEROYE LEANDER 852
VELDKAMP SAM 866
DECEUNINCK MATTEO 840
DEN BESTEN BJARNE 851
VERLEENE MASSIMO 865
UNDALL-BEHREND LUKAS 867
TOUTENHOOFD FLORIS-JACOB 860
ANDERSEN LUDVIG 861
VERLEYE JOREN 845
ANDERSEN STORM 841
HUT BERNT 842
BOUWMAN BJORN 855
TREKELS STAF 849
VAN DER LEIJ HIDDE 864
AWAN JAKUB 857
VAN LIERE TIES 846
WENNEKAMP LUIS 853
VAN DER VAART JOAS 848
BORGESEN HJALTE 854
PLEIJ TOBIAS 856
PEENSTRA SVERRE 862
NIEUWENHUIZEN SJOERD 847
KROON BJORN 844
SCHOUTEN STEF 858
ZWARTHOED NOAH 850
DESENDER MATHIAS 843
KAMPS PETER 869

Time
00:01:37,944
00:01:40,281
00:01:40,451
00:01:38,236
00:01:38,613
00:01:39,668
00:01:39,859
00:01:40,662
00:01:40,692
00:01:40,762
00:01:40,956
00:01:41,148
00:01:41,601
00:01:43,702
00:01:44,496
00:01:47,192
00:01:49,193
00:01:49,629
00:01:50,153
00:01:52,074
00:01:52,248
00:01:53,390
00:01:55,958
00:01:59,055
00:01:59,696
00:01:59,800
00:02:00,953
00:02:01,065
00:02:12,133

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Printed on 29/06/2024 at 9:45

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Qualified

0000000000000

C-FINAL
C-FINAL
C-FINAL
C-FINAL
C-FINAL
C-FINAL
C-FINAL
C-FINAL
D-FINAL
D-FINAL
D-FINAL
D-FINAL
D-FINAL
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